Fiscal Year
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

Digital Archive Costs for Long-Term Access to Archival Masters
for Major Montana Cultural Institutions

Running Total

Storage Req'd, TB
2.20
3.66
5.26
6.01
6.60
7.24

*Set up Fee *Ingest Fee

$0

*Source:
OCLC, one-
time setup
fee of $3000
waived:
Historical
Society

Table by Montana State Library, 10/26/2009

$2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400
2,400

*Source: OCLC,
$2,400 to ingest

uptol1TB

*Storage Fee

$12,250.00
$19,545.00
$27,540.00
$31,285.00
$34,245.00
$37,455.00

*Source: OCLC,
$750/100 GB up to
500 GB &
$500/100GB up to

10TB

*Annual

Costs

Estimated

$14,650

21,945
29,940
33,685
36,645
39,855



