## Digital Archive Costs for Long-Term Access to Archival Masters for Major Montana Cultural Institutions

	Running Total				*Annual Costs
Fiscal Year	Storage Req'd, TB	*Set up Fee	*Ingest Fee	*Storage Fee	Estimated
2010	2.20	\$0	\$2,400	\$12,250.00	\$14,650
2011	3.66		2,400	\$19,545.00	21,945
2012	5.26		2,400	\$27,540.00	29,940
2013	6.01		2,400	\$31,285.00	33,685
2014	6.60		2,400	\$34,245.00	36,645
2015	7.24		2,400	\$37,455.00	39,855

\*Source: OCLC, one-

time setup \*Source: OCLC, fee of \$3000 \$750/100 GB up to

waived: \*Source: OCLC, 500 GB &

Historical \$2,400 to ingest \$500/100GB up to

Society up to 1 TB 10 TB

Table by Montana State Library, 10/26/2009